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01/17/2026
02/14/2026
02/28/2026
03/14/2026
03/21/2026
03/28/2026
04/04/2026
04/11/2026

04/16 — 04/18/2026
05/02/2026
06/13/2026

06/25 - 06/27/2026
07/11/2026
08/29/2026
09/05/2026
09/12/2026
10/03/2026
10/10/2026
10/31/2026

11/26 - 11/28/2026

Havasu 95 Speedway
Mohave Valley Raceway
Mohave Valley Raceway
Mohave Valley Raceway
Havasu 95 Speedway
Mohave Valley Raceway
Mohave Valley Raceway
Havasu 95 Speedway
WSDCA National (Mohave)
Mohave Valley Raceway
Ventura Raceway

CSDCA National (Show Low)
Ventura Raceway

Deuce of Clubs Raceway
Mohave Valley Raceway
Central Arizona Raceway
Mohave Valley Raceway
Mohave Valley Raceway
Mohave Valley Raceway

Harvest Hustle

Visit us at: HookerRacing56.com

Lake Havasu, AZ
Mohave Valley, AZ
Mohave Valley, AZ
Mohave Valley, AZ
Lake Havasu, AZ
Mohave Valley, AZ
Mohave Valley, AZ
Lake Havasu, AZ
Mohave Valley, AZ
Mohave Valley, AZ
Ventura, CA
Show Low, AZ
Ventura, CA
Show Low, AZ
Mohave Valley, AZ
Casa Grande, AZ
Mohave Valley, AZ
Mohave Valley, AZ
Mohave Valley, AZ
Casa Grande, AZ




