

2026 HOOKER *Racing*

S C H E D U L E

01/17/2026	Havasu 95 Speedway	Lake Havasu, AZ
02/14/2026	Mohave Valley Raceway	Mohave Valley, AZ
02/28/2026	Mohave Valley Raceway	Mohave Valley, AZ
03/14/2026	Mohave Valley Raceway	Mohave Valley, AZ
03/21/2026	Havasu 95 Speedway	Lake Havasu, AZ
03/28/2026	Mohave Valley Raceway	Mohave Valley, AZ
04/04/2026	Mohave Valley Raceway	Mohave Valley, AZ
04/11/2026	Havasu 95 Speedway	Lake Havasu, AZ
04/16 – 04/18/2026	WSDCA National (Mohave)	Mohave Valley, AZ
05/02/2026	Mohave Valley Raceway	Mohave Valley, AZ
06/13/2026	Ventura Raceway	Ventura, CA
06/25 - 06/27/2026	CSDCA National (Show Low)	Show Low, AZ
07/11/2026	Ventura Raceway	Ventura, CA
08/29/2026	Deuce of Clubs Raceway	Show Low, AZ
09/05/2026	Mohave Valley Raceway	Mohave Valley, AZ
09/12/2026	Central Arizona Raceway	Casa Grande, AZ
10/03/2026	Mohave Valley Raceway	Mohave Valley, AZ
10/10/2026	Mohave Valley Raceway	Mohave Valley, AZ
10/31/2026	Mohave Valley Raceway	Mohave Valley, AZ
11/26 - 11/28/2026	Harvest Hustle	Casa Grande, AZ

Visit us at: HookerRacing56.com